
CREATIVES
FOR FERTILIZERS

AND PESTICIDES CO.

Product Name:

Physical Properties:

CREATIVE FIX  

Manufacturer: CREATIVE FOR FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDE Co. 

Origin: Jordan 

Packing: 1 Lit Bottle & 5 Lit Jerrycan & 20 Lit Jerrycan  

Appearance Liquid (Clear Color) 

Density

pH (1% solution)

Nutrient Content: (w/v)
Total Nitrogen (N)

Water Soluble Phosphorus (P O )

Water Soluble Potassium  (K O)

Boron (B)

Molybdynum (Mo)

Seaweed Extract

Manitol

Sodium Chloride (NaCl)

Impurities

0% 

11% 

17% 

3% 

4% 

10% 

0.24% 

≤ 0.7 

0.1 

Ratio  

6.5 ± 0.5 

www.cfpjo.com

CREATIVE FIX  

1.3 Kg/Lit 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS


